FEDERAL RESERVE BANK
OF RICHMOND®

Richmond = Baltimore = Charlotte

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Money Smart Week® North Carolina
Personal Finance is a Big Deal!

Presented by the Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond and the
North Carolina Council on Economic Education

April 28, 2017
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond, Charlotte Branch

Agenda

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Yolanda Ferguson, Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond
Bruce Nofsinger, North Carolina Council Executive Board Member

Chatterboxing — Why We Do What We Do

Give Yourself Some Credit
Credit - It’s a Big Deal!
Bruce Nofsinger, Topics Education

The Reality of Money
Preparing Students for their Financial Future — It’s a Big Deal!
Jimmy Goodrum, State Employees Credit Union

Break

Helping Students Become College and Career Choice Ready
Exploring, Budgeting and Planning — It’s a Big Deal!

Nick Haltom, Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond

Lunch and Networking

“Invest in What’s Next” Related Activities
Yolanda Ferguson, Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond

Saving... It’s Part of Budgeting
Saving — It’s a Big Deal!
Bruce Nofsinger, Topics Education

Break

Financial Education Resources for the Classroom
Federal Reserve and NCCEE

Evaluation, Certificates and Adjournment

| ———]
p =y

fans

N\

North
Carolina
Council o
Economic
Education

E:ouomiufw L%



