

North
Carolina
Council on
Economic
Education
Economics for Life

Richmond • Baltimore • Charlotte

Money Smart Week® North Carolina Personal Finance is a Big Deal!

Presented by the Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond and the North Carolina Council on Economic Education

April 28, 2017 Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond, Charlotte Branch

Agenda

8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks Yolanda Ferguson, Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond Bruce Nofsinger, North Carolina Council Executive Board Member
8:45 a.m.	Chatterboxing – Why We Do What We Do
9:00 a.m.	Give Yourself Some Credit Credit – It's a Big Deal! Bruce Nofsinger, Topics Education
9:45 a.m.	The Reality of Money Preparing Students for their Financial Future – It's a Big Deal! Jimmy Goodrum, State Employees Credit Union
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Helping Students Become College and Career Choice Ready Exploring, Budgeting and Planning – It's a Big Deal! Nick Haltom, Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond
11:45 a.m.	Lunch and Networking
1:00 p.m.	"Invest in What's Next" Related Activities Yolanda Ferguson, Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond
1:45 p.m.	Saving It's Part of Budgeting Saving – It's a Big Deal! Bruce Nofsinger, Topics Education
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Financial Education Resources for the Classroom Federal Reserve and NCCEE
3:15 p.m.	Evaluation, Certificates and Adjournment